
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES 

CHILD CARE AND DEVELOPMENT FUND ACF-696 FINANCIAL REPORT 

State or Territory 
HEALTH SERVICES KENTUCKY CABINET FOR 

Reporting Period 
Grant Ye ar 
2022 

Grant Number: 
2201KYCCDF 

Submission 
New 

Final Report 
(YES 
( NO 

Cumulative Fiscal Year Totals 

(Column B) (Column A) 
MANDATOR MATCHING (Column C) FUNDS YFUNDS DISCRETION (Federal and S (Federal Share ARY FUNDS (Column D) tate Share) 

nfant/Toddler Quality Activ 

2(b). Private Donated Funds 

2(c). Pre- K 

3. ARP Act Stabilization Subgrants to Providers 

4. ARP Act Stabilization Set Aside (Admin & TA) 

4(a) Subgrant administration 

4(b) Systems 

4(c) TA application 

4(f) Activities to build supply 

5. Federal Share of Expenditures 

6. Federal Share of Unliquidated Obligations 

7. Awarded 

8. Transfer From TANF 

9. Unobligated Balance 

9(a). Was the State or Territory unable to obligate at least 50% 
of the CCDF stabilization grants by December 11, 2021? 

Only) (Federal Share MOE Grant Docume Grant Docume nt# Only) (State Share 0 
nt# CCDM Grant Docume nly) 
CCDF (states) nt# 
CCDT (territo at FMAP Rate CCDD 
ries) of% 

7895 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$5,790,792.58 $30,002,743.52 $l07,532,804.00 

$!0,9 1 0,860.42 $0.00 $0.00 

$16,701,653.00[ $30,002,743.52[]$107,532,804.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Current Quarter Ended: 
06/30/2024 

(Column F) 
DISCRETION (Colnmn E) ARYDISAST DISCRETION 

ARY DISAST ERRELI EF F 
UNDS-CONS ERRELI EF F TRUCTION A UNDS 

(Federal Share ND MAJORR 
Only) ENOVATION 
Grant Docume (Federal Share 
nt# Only) 
CCDX Grant Docume 

nt # 
CCDY 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 I so.oo 
$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 



10. Federal Funds Requested : Estimates For Next Quarter (Refe 
r to Next Quarter Beginning Date Above.) $0.00 

Cumulative Supplemental Funds Totals 

1. Total Expenditures 

1(a). Child Care Administration 

l(b). Quality Activities Exclnding Infant/Toddler Quality Activi 
ties Reported On Line 1(c) 

1(c). Infant/Toddler Quality Activities 

l(d). Direct Services 

1(e). Non - Direct Services 

2(a). Regular 

im ! a  ti 

2(b). Private Donated Funds 

2(c). Pre- K 

3. ARP Act Stabilization Subgrants to Providers 

4. ARP Act Stabilization Set Aside (Admin & TA) 

4(a). Subgrant administration 

(ColnmnG) 
DISCRETION 
ARY CARES 
ACT FUNDS 
(Federal Share 
Only) 
Grant Docume 
nt# 
CCC3 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.001 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

so.oo] 

(Column H) 
DISCRETION 
ARYCRRSA 
ACT FUNDS 
(Federal Share 
Only) 
Grant Docume 
nt # 
CCC5 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

�������������������������������������������������������� 

(COLUMN I) (COLUMNJ) SUPPLEMEN 
TAL DISCRE STABILZATI 
TIONARYAR ON ARP ACT 

FUNDS P ACT FUNDS Grant Docume Grant Docume nt#CSC6 nt#CDC6 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 



11. Redistributed Funds (September 30 Submittal): If available, d CJ 
oes the State or Territory request redistributed funds? [Mandato 
ry (territories, per ARP Act); Matching (states)] 

0 0 0 

Signature Information 

Signature: State/Territory Official 0MB Control No.0970-0510 

Date Certified:07/22/2024 Expiration Date:06/30/2024 -341! 

u 111: 

0 

THE PAPERWORK REDUCTION ACT OF 1995 (Pub. L. 104-13): Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 6 hours per respo 
nse, including the time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining tbe data needed, and reviewing the collection of information. An agency may not conduct 
or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of information unless it displays a currently valid 0MB control number. 

Submit Date:07/22/2024 


